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WHEN

Itineraries are correct as of June 2017. Itineraries are subject to change. For the most up-to-date itineraries visit carnival.com.au 
 SCHOOL HOLIDAY CRUISES NSW – please check your current school holiday dates.   
 DEPARTING FROM HONOLULU   DEPARTING FROM MELBOURNE   DEPARTING FROM SINGAPORE

TRAVEL AGENT CONTACT

DATE SHIP VOYAGE DAYS ITINERARY PAGE

2017 – DEPARTING FROM SYDNEY, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Fri 22-Sep SPIRIT S734 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Fri 22-Sep LEGEND G736 17 Hawaii to Sydney 43
Mon 25-Sep SPIRIT S735 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 05-Oct SPIRIT S736 4 Moreton Island 42
Mon 09-Oct SPIRIT S737 8 New Caledonia 37
Tue 10-Oct LEGEND G736N 8 New Caledonia 37
Tue 17-Oct SPIRIT S738 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Wed 18-Oct LEGEND G737 8 New Caledonia 37
Thu 26-Oct LEGEND G738 8 New Caledonia 37
Sat 28-Oct SPIRIT S739 8 New Caledonia 37
Fri 03-Nov LEGEND G739 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Sun 05-Nov SPIRIT S740 6 Melbourne Cup 44
Mon 06-Nov LEGEND G740 8 New Caledonia 37
Sat 11-Nov SPIRIT S741 12 New Caledonia, Vanuatu & Fiji 39
Tue 14-Nov LEGEND G741 8 New Caledonia 37
Wed 22-Nov LEGEND G742 5 Tasmania 41
Thu 23-Nov SPIRIT S742 9 New Caledonia 37
Mon 27-Nov LEGEND G743 9 New Caledonia 37
Sat 02-Dec SPIRIT S743 8 New Caledonia 37
Wed 06-Dec LEGEND G744 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Sun 10-Dec SPIRIT S744 8 New Caledonia 37
Sat 16-Dec LEGEND G745 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Mon 18-Dec SPIRIT S745 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Wed 27-Dec LEGEND G801 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 28-Dec SPIRIT S801 11 New Caledonia & Fiji 38

2018 – DEPARTING FROM SYDNEY, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Sat 6-Jan LEGEND G802 9 New Caledonia 37
Mon 8-Jan SPIRIT S802 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 15-Jan LEGEND G803 9 New Caledonia 37
Tue 16-Jan SPIRIT S803 12 New Caledonia, Vanuatu & Fiji 39
Wed 24-Jan LEGEND G804 8 New Caledonia 37
Sun 28-Jan SPIRIT S804 10 New Zealand 40
Thu 1-Feb LEGEND G805 5 Tasmania (Syd to Mel) 41
Tue 6-Feb LEGEND G806N 11 New Caledonia 46
Wed 7-Feb SPIRIT S805N 4 Moreton Island 42 
Sun 11-Feb SPIRIT S805P 6 Tasmania 41
Sat 17-Feb LEGEND G807 4 Tasmania 41
Sat 17-Feb SPIRIT S806 12 New Caledonia, Vanuatu & Fiji 39
Wed 21-Feb LEGEND G808 10 New Zealand 46
Thu 1-Mar SPIRIT S807 5 Tasmania 41
Sat 3-Mar LEGEND G809 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Tue 6-Mar LEGEND G810 10 New Caledonia 46
Tue 6-Mar SPIRIT S808 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Fri 16-Mar LEGEND G811 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Sat 17-Mar SPIRIT S809 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 19-Mar LEGEND G812 5 Tasmania (Melbourne to Sydney) 41
Sat 24 Mar LEGEND G813 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Sun 25-Mar SPIRIT S810 10 Great Barrier Reef 42
Tue 3-Apr LEGEND G814 18 Sydney to Hawaii 43
Wed 4-Apr SPIRIT S811 9 New Caledonia 37

 Fri 13-Apr SPIRIT S812 8 New Caledonia 37
 Sat 21-Apr SPIRIT S813 8 New Caledonia 37
 Sun 29-Apr SPIRIT S814 4 Moreton Island 42

Thu 3-May SPIRIT S815 19 Sydney to Singapore 43
Wed 6-Jun SPIRIT S816 19 Singapore to Sydney 43
Mon 25-Jun SPIRIT S817 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 5-Jul SPIRIT S818 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Sun 8-Jul SPIRIT S819 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 16-Jul SPIRIT S820 8 New Caledonia 37
Tue 24-Jul SPIRIT S821 9 New Caledonia 37
Thu 2-Aug SPIRIT S822 4 Moreton Island 42
Mon 6-Aug SPIRIT S823 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 16-Aug SPIRIT S824 4 Moreton Island 42
Mon 20-Aug SPIRIT S825 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 30-Aug SPIRIT S826 8 New Caledonia 37
Fri 7-Sep SPIRIT S827 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 10-Sep SPIRIT S828 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Fri 21-Sep SPIRIT S829 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 24-Sep LEGEND G834 18 Hawaii to Sydney 43
Sat 29-Sep SPIRIT S830 8 New Caledonia 37
Sun 7-Oct SPIRIT S831 7 New Caledonia 37
Sat 13-Oct LEGEND G835 11 New Caledonia & Fiji 38
Sun 14-Oct SPIRIT S832 4 Moreton Island 42
Thu 18-Oct SPIRIT S833 8 New Caledonia 37
Wed 24-Oct LEGEND G836 8 Great Barrier Reef 42
Fri 26-Oct SPIRIT S834 9 New Caledonia 37
Thu 1-Nov LEGEND G837 12 New Cal, Van, Fiji (Syd to Mel) 39
Sun 4-Nov SPIRIT S835 6 Melbourne Cup 44
Sat 10-Nov SPIRIT S836 9 New Caledonia 37
Tue 13-Nov LEGEND G838 10 New Zealand 46

DATE SHIP VOYAGE DAYS ITINERARY PAGE

Mon 19-Nov SPIRIT S837 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Fri 23-Nov LEGEND G839 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 26 Nov LEGEND G840 4 Tasmania (Mel to Syd) 41
Thu 29-Nov SPIRIT S842 8 New Caledonia 37
Fri 30-Nov LEGEND G842 9 New Caledonia 37
Fri 7-Dec SPIRIT S843 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Sun 9-Dec LEGEND G843 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 10-Dec SPIRIT S844 9 New Caledonia 37
Mon 17-Dec LEGEND G844 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Wed 19-Dec SPIRIT S845 9 New Caledonia 37
Thu 27-Dec LEGEND G901 12 New Caledonia, Vanuatu & Fiji 39
Fri 28-Dec SPIRIT S901 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38

2019 – DEPARTING FROM SYDNEY, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Mon 07-Jan SPIRIT S902 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Tue 08-Jan LEGEND G902 8 New Caledonia 37
Wed 16-Jan LEGEND G903 8 New Caledonia (Syd to Mel) 46
Thu 17-Jan SPIRIT S903 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Sun 20-Jan SPIRIT S904 9 New Caledonia 37
Thu 24-Jan LEGEND G904 4 Tasmania 41
Mon 28-Jan LEGEND G905 9 New Caledonia 46
Tue 29-Jan SPIRIT S905 10 New Zealand 40
Wed 06-Feb LEGEND G906 10 New Zealand 46
Fri 08-Feb SPIRIT S906 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 11-Feb SPIRIT S907 12 New Caledonia, Vanuatu & Fiji 39
Sat 16-Feb LEGEND G907 11 New Caledonia 46
Sat 23-Feb SPIRIT S908 4 Moreton Island 42
Wed 27-Feb LEGEND G908 4 Tasmania 41
Wed 27-Feb SPIRIT S909 8 New Caledonia 37
Sun 03-Mar LEGEND G909 3 Melbourne to Sydney N/A
Wed 06-Mar LEGEND G910 8 New Caledonia 37
Thu 07-Mar SPIRIT S910 5 Tasmania 41
Tue 12-Mar SPIRIT S911 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 14-Mar LEGEND G911 4 Moreton Island 42
Mon 18-Mar LEGEND G912 7 New Caledonia 37
Fri 22-Mar SPIRIT S912 5 Tasmania 41
Mon 25-Mar LEGEND G913 8 New Caledonia 37
Wed 27-Mar SPIRIT S913 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Tues 02-Apr LEGEND G914 18 Sydney to Hawaii 43
Sun 07-Apr SPIRIT S914 4 Moreton Island 42
Thu 11-Apr SPIRIT S915 8 New Caledonia 37
Fri 19-Apr SPIRIT S916 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 22-Apr SPIRIT S917 8 New Caledonia 37
Tue 30-Apr SPIRIT S918 9 New Caledonia 37
Thu 09-May SPIRIT S919 4 Moreton Island 42
Mon 13-May SPIRIT S920 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 23-May SPIRIT S921 4 Moreton Island 42
Mon 27-May SPIRIT S922 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Fri 07-Jun SPIRIT S923 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 10-Jun SPIRIT S924 9 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Wed 19-Jun SPIRIT S925 8 Great Barrier Reef 42
Thu 27-Jun SPIRIT S926 9 New Caledonia 37
Sat 06-Jul SPIRIT S927 8 New Caledonia 37
Sun 14-Jul SPIRIT S928 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 22-Jul SPIRIT S929 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Fri 02-Aug SPIRIT S930 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 05-Aug SPIRIT S931 8 New Caledonia 37
Tue 13-Aug SPIRIT S932 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Fri 23-Aug SPIRIT S933 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 26-Aug SPIRIT S934 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 37
Thu 05-Sep SPIRIT S935 4 Moreton Island 42
Mon 09-Sep SPIRIT S936 9 New Caledonia 37
Wed 18-Sep SPIRIT S937 10 Great Barrier Reef 42
Sat 28-Sep SPIRIT S938 8 New Caledonia 37
Sun 06-Oct SPIRIT S939 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 14-Oct SPIRIT S940 7 New Caledonia 37
Mon 21-Oct SPIRIT S941 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Thu 31-Oct SPIRIT S942 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Sun 03-Nov SPIRIT S943 6 Melbourne Cup 44
Sat 09-Nov SPIRIT S944 12 New Caledonia, Vanuatu & Fiji 39
Sun 17-Nov LEGEND G944 7 New Caledonia 37
Thu 21-Nov SPIRIT S945 4 Moreton Island 42
Sun 24-Nov LEGEND G945 8 New Caledonia 37
Mon 25-Nov SPIRIT S946 11 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38
Mon 02-Dec LEGEND G946 9 New Caledonia 37
Fri 06-Dec SPIRIT S947 3 Weekend Sampler 44
Mon 09-Dec SPIRIT S948 9 New Caledonia 37
Wed 11-Dec LEGEND G947 8 New Caledonia 37
Wed 18-Dec SPIRIT S949 12 New Caledonia, Vanuatu & Fiji 39
Thu 19-Dec LEGEND G948 9 New Caledonia 37
Sat 28-Dec LEGEND G001 9 New Caledonia 37
Mon 30-Dec SPIRIT S001 10 New Caledonia & Vanuatu 38


